Erasmus+

Timetable

(approx.)
08:00-
09:30
09:30-
11:00
11:00-
11:30

11:30-
13:00

13:00-
15:00

15:00-
16:15

16:15-
16:45

16:45-
18:00

18:00-
18:30

19:00

20:30

25/11

Welcome session

Dinner

Welcome drinks

Study Visit -
Opening up youth work towards young people with a disability

25th-29th November 2024, Bern (TBC), Switzerland

26/11

Breakfast

Group-building

Coffee Break

Networking |

Lunch

Roundtable-discussion

Coffee Break

Challenges and
successes

Daily Reflection

Dinner

27/11

Breakfast

1&D attitudes

Coffee Break

Disability inclusive

methods/approaches

Lunch

Study visit(s)

Daily Reflection

Dinner

28/11

Breakfast

Study visit(s)

Lunch

Erasmus+/ESC
opportunities

Coffee Break

Next steps

Daily Reflection
Dinner

Goodbye party

29/11

Breakfast

Networking Il

Coffee Break

Final evaluation

Lunch




